T 2F 2 |- 2t H & 2 |- | =
JJ—OOXOOEEEE‘SB‘]'OH
6000
I 2000 1000 1000 ' 2000 s 2000 . 1000 1000 ' 2000
v | | I
T
v l w
(=]
L)
0|
T
L I LA
— — — — —
. a - B . T a T - - - N - 4 M - < “ - - B a4 T . 4 < o . L ERPRp N - Y K] af - i
A Aty 3 a N e A 4 . e - . " a PR AP RN o ~ P .
L——na
2000 2000
11
300
LI L]
i g
. i ™ = T e z
P p “ : b | ; < a- . . “ |7 . L4
< . ) El a 4 ) < a N
4 " . B 4 a ° ., 4 P
. 4 A 4 = 2] 4 < 4 o
)| 180 65, 67 300
" ) I
I—F T w
a0 | - D ‘
T I
} } 150
| |
o |1 o
mMj —|
~ N S o RAIL SLEEVE
-
N 918
& Lo T DT ENTY S 2E 2 -SB4ST (H = 085M, SPAN = 6.0M )
| |
& - ﬁ 10 RAIL CAP(A| B %) 150x100 ACTA EA 2
- | |
e Lt 09 POST CAP 150x110 PE EA 3
08 BOLT/N/SW/2PW M16x130 A2-70 (KSB 0241) EA 6
07 BOLT/N/SW/2PW M16x180 A2-70 (KSB 0241) EA 4
110
06 BOLT/N/SW/2PW M12x35 A2-70 (KSB 0241) EA 24
b 05 ANCHOR BOLT/N/SW/PW | M20x240 4.8 (KSB 0233) EA 12
\ 04 TOP/UNDER RAIL SLEEVE | 67x300x5.0t AG061S-T6 (KSD 6759) |  EA 4
180
03 TOP/UNDER RAIL 150x100x5995x3.5t | A6061S-T6 (KSD 6759) EA 2
02 POST 180x150x820x3.0t | A6063S-T5 (KSD 6759) |  EA 3
POST 01 ANCHOR PLATE 280x250x20t 5275 (KSD 3503) EA 3
NO B T 4 HoE CHel | ¥ |
Abg o oI k| & N
te s sk coy| BY¥SAYYSSED
AE/E7 5 H SB4S=
2017.05. 10 = .
HHEEOF HATHA l Hews o R FEETLS SO A oI x AR Dy ALB-SB4-A HEMS -




